



COLLEGIATE EDUCATION & TECHNICAL EDUCATION GOVT. OF TELANGANA

SI.No.: 1722/IN/2022

Transformation through NAAC ACCREDITATION PROCESS

National Level workshop for **Higher Educational Institutions & Health Science Institutions**

CERTIFICATE OF PARTICIPATION

This is to certify that the Faculty Members of NETAJI NAGAR DAY COLLEGE has participated in the two day online National Level workshop "Transformation through NAAC ACCREDITATION PROCESS for Higher Educational Institutions & Health Science Institutions" held on 20th & 21st June 2022 conducted by "Institute for Academic Excellence, Hyderabad" in collaboration with "Collegiate Education & Technical Education Department, Telangana State."

DIRECTOR Institute for Academic Excellence, Hyderabad.

COMMISSIONER Collegiate Education & Technical Education Department, Govt. of Telangana.





COLLEGIATE EDUCATION & TECHNICAL EDUCATION GOVT. OF TELANGANA

Sl.No.: 7637/2022

Transformation through

NAAC ACCREDITATION PROCESS

National Level workshop for **Higher Educational Institutions & Health Science Institutions**

CERTIFICATE OF PARTICIPATION

This is to certify that Prof./Dr./Mr./Ms. DR. BHUMIKA PRADHAN, ASSISTANT PROFESSOR, BOTANY, NETAJI NAGAR DAY COLLEGE has participated in the two day online National Level workshop "Transformation through NAAC ACCREDITATION PROCESS for Higher Educational Institutions & Health Science Institutions" held on 20th & 21st June 2022 conducted by "Institute for Academic Excellence, Hyderabad" in collaboration with "Collegiate Education & Technical Education Department, Telangana State."

DIRECTOR Institute for Academic Excellence, Hyderabad.

COMMISSIONER Collegiate Education & Technical Education Department, Govt. of Telangana.





COLLEGIATE EDUCATION & TECHNICAL EDUCATION GOVT. OF TELANGANA

Sl.No.: 7635/2022

Transformation through

NAAC ACCREDITATION PROCESS

National Level workshop for **Higher Educational Institutions & Health Science Institutions**

CERTIFICATE OF PARTICIPATION

This is to certify that Prof./Dr./Mr./Ms. DR. SUJAY KUMAR NAYEK, ASSISTANT PROFESSOR, MATHEMATICS, NETAJI NAGAR DAY COLLEGE has participated in the two day online National Level workshop "Transformation through NAAC ACCREDITATION PROCESS for Higher Educational Institutions & Health Science Institutions" held on 20th & 21st June 2022 conducted by "Institute for Academic Excellence, Hyderabad" in collaboration with "Collegiate Education & Technical Education Department, Telangana State."

DIRECTOR Institute for Academic Excellence, Hyderabad.

COMMISSIONER Collegiate Education & Technical Education Department, Govt. of Telangana.



TAX INVOICE (Original)

INSTITUTE FOR ACADEMIC EXCELLENCE	Invoice No.: IAE/ON/2022-23/100	
#3-6-692, Street No.12, Himayathnagar, Hyderabad - 500029, Telangana. Ph: +91-9618739900. Email: <u>info@iae.education</u> , Web: <u>www.iae.education</u> GSTIN: 36AIGPK7958P3Z9	Invoice Date: 10-06-2022	
	Due Date: 10-06-2022	
	Date of Payment: 10-06-2022	
Party's Name: NETAJI NAGAR DAY COLLEGE 170/436, N.S.C. BOSE ROAD, KOLKATA - 700092 GSTIN: 19CALN00921E1DS PAN No.: AAALN1046P Contact Person's Details: Name: DR. SUJAY KUMAR NAYEK Mobile No.: 7679302564 Email: <u>sujay_nayek@yahoo.com</u>	Order ID: ORD7684139	
	Transaction ID: 111531505922	
	Mode of Payment: Debit Card	
	Payment Status: Success	
Description / Participation Details		Participation Fee Amount in Rs.
Name of the Workshop: National Level Workshop on NAAC Accreditation Process for Higher Educational Institutions No. of Participants: 2		5,000
Discount: Government Institution: 25% 5 and more participants: 20%		1,250 NA
Total Amount (INR) before GST (SGST/UGST/CGST/IGST)		3,750
GST Value @ 18% (INR)		675

If you have any problem with your order, please call us at +91-9618739900 or write a mail to info@iae.education.

Total Amount (INR) Payable inclusive of GST (SGST/UGST/CGST/IGST)

WE THANKYOU FOR YOUR PARTICIPATION. WE VALUE YOUR PATRONAGE.

4,425

Note: Signature is not required as this is an online generated invoice.